
Aircenter 08-06-19

A's
Place Bib # Name

1 11 Morris, Pete

2 3 Lee, Jonathan

3 17 Taylor, Mike

4 1 Renni, Josh

5 4 Bright, Tim

Preme

Velo Reno GC 11 Morris, Pete

Velo Reno GC 1 Renni, Josh

Points #1

1 11 Morris, Pete

2 1 Renni, Josh

3 17 Taylor, Mike

4 15 Van Horn, David

$15 11 Morris, Pete

$10 1 Renni, Josh

$5 17 Taylor, Mike

Points #2

1 11 Morris, Pete

2 1 Renni, Josh

3 17 Taylor, Mike

4 3 Lee, Jonathan

$15 11 Morris, Pete

$10 15 Van Horn, David

$5 3 Lee, Jonathan



Aircenter 08-06-19

B's
Place Bib # Name

1 372 Seline, Matt

2 322 Gossi, Paul

3 301 Dunn, Michael

4 402 Opsal, Evan

5 365 Trinh, Huy

6 339 Weldon, Jason

7 310 Stott, Colby

8 379 O'Neal, Jay

9 361 Warren, Dan

10 306 Weiske, Kevin

11 364 Simcox, Tommy

12 380 Bernstein, Caitlin

13 316 Corthell, Dave

14 378 Debreczeni, Tamas

15 355 Snuffer, Mike

16 344 Winters, Frank

17 317 Bovet, John

18 314 Yeager, Rhonda

19 342 Reid, Mitch

20 326 Tafoya, Greg

21 375 Plaize, Guillame

22 333 Evans, David

23 381 Olson, Garret

Premes

Velo Reno GC 372 Seline, Matt

Points #1

1 302 Kanwetz, Nicholas

2 310 Stott, Colby

3 339 Weldon, Jason

4 364 Simcox, Tommy

$15 381 Olson, Garret

$10 378 Debreczeni, Tamas

$5 361 Warren, Dan

Points #2

1 380 Bernstein, Caitlin

2 339 Weldon, Jason

3 306 Weiske, Kevin

4 317 Bovet, John



Aircenter 08-06-19

C's
Place Bib # Name

1 651 Gill, Steve

2 601 Iturriaga, Claudio

3 608 Jones, Travis

4 614 Bissell, Darrick

5 367 Belisle, Dennis

6 653 Walters, Maryann

7 643 Miyashiro, Rick

8 628 Eckert, Rik

9 647 Kovacic, Mark

10 629 Monaghan, Marc

11 613 Gansert, Guy

11 652 Anderson, Christine

11 639 Mansur, Matt

Premes

Velo Gift Card 651 Gill, Steve

Points #1

1 601 Iturriaga, Claudio

2 608 Jones, Travis

3 614 Bissell, Darrick

4 367 Belisle, Dennis

Wild Island

Points #2

1 601 Iturriaga, Claudio

2 608 Jones, Travis

3 614 Bissell, Darrick

4 653 Walters, Maryann


